
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
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14 
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19 
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73 
31 

1 
12 
21 
23 
19 
11 
43 

8 
3 
2 
4 

162 
14 
34 
20 

6 
22 
18 

7 
112 

16 
10 
15 
67 

5 

Name 

CAVANI/NEGRO MARCIGA Ivan/Marco 
MERRY/JESSICA 
GHINI/CACCIATORE Giancarlo/Ignazio 
GROSSI Gianluca 
AMBROSI/AMBROSI Giovanni/Diego 
INCERTI/DEBBI Davide/Monica 
PIPPA Marco 
DE GUIO/DEGUIO Fedarico/Nicola 
FERRARI/MARCHI Federico/Paolo 
BANZOLA/LAROS Francesco/Giorgia 
CALEFFI Marco 
BOTTICI/MOCERIN Davide/Raffaele 
FAROLFI/PICCIONI Paolo/Stefano 
FORDINI/FLISI Cristian/Fabrizio 
FAZIO/FICO Massimo/Amedeo 
ARDUINI/CHIGNO Massimo/Maurizio 
PIPPA/FAVILLA Lorenzo/Jessica 
BRAGHERI/LO VOTRICO Simone/Sofia 
CASTELLINI/GIANNETTI Andrea/Davide 
CORUZZI/DEGIUSEPPE Francesco/Alex 
GIORGI Ercole 
FERRARI Alessandro 
GUERZONI/CASTIGLIONE Giovanni/Felice 
FERRARINI/VALENZA Simone/Corrado 
MARCOMINI/MARCO Gianmaria/Fabio 
FEBBRONI/ADORNI Marco/Edoarda 
PREGHEFFI/FERRETTI Milo/Francesca 

Class 

EXTREME 
EXTREME 
EXTREME 
2000 RACING 
Strad/N   Oltre 2000 
2000 RACING 
Strad/N   Oltre 2000 
Strad/N   Oltre 2000 
200 Strad/N 
1600 RACING 
1600/1800 Strad/N 
1600/1800 Strad/N 
1300 Racing 
EXTREME 
200 Strad/N 
1600/1800 Strad/N 
EXTREME 
2000 RACING 
Strad/N   Oltre 2000 
1600/1800 Strad/N 
1600 RACING 
2000 RACING 
2000 RACING 
1600/1800 Strad/N 
1600 RACING 
200 Strad/N 
EXTREME 

Total Tm 

14:05.182 
14:16.415 
14:48.288 
14:49.778 
15:18.320 
15:32.335 
15:33.039 
15:40.584 
16:07.016 
16:23.700 
16:25.312 
16:32.150 
16:35.387 
17:12.637 
17:46.184 
18:22.205 
18:30.100 
22:15.252 
22:25.140 
23:43.254 
29:12.272 
36:00.000 
36:00.000 
36:00.000 
36:00.000 
36:00.000 
36:00.000 

PS1 Total Tm 

4:43.056 
4:45.244 
4:58.870 
4:58.757 
5:06.302 
5:20.358 
5:12.375 
5:18.583 
5:23.299 
5:36.920 
5:27.539 
5:32.302 
5:36.504 
5:35.918 
6:01.390 
6:11.864 
4:46.260 
5:07.410 
5:10.466 
5:50.643 
5:12.272 

12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 

PS2 Total Tm 

4:42.141 
4:44.352 
4:55.889 
4:56.686 
5:06.038 
5:06.216 
5:10.084 
5:12.008 
5:23.788 
5:23.772 
5:27.081 
5:29.988 
5:23.040 
5:48.253 
5:50.687 
5:48.694 
4:43.840 

12:00.000 
5:14.674 
5:52.611 

12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 

PS3 Total Tm 

4:39.985 
4:46.819 
4:53.529 
4:54.335 
5:05.980 
5:05.761 
5:10.580 
5:09.993 
5:19.929 
5:23.008 
5:30.692 
5:29.860 
5:35.843 
5:48.466 
5:54.107 
6:21.647 
9:00.000 
5:07.842 

12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
12:00.000 
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